
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

21 

41 

38 

31 

20 

18 

61 

6 

19 

1 

4 

7 

25 

47 

15 

Name 

Preisinger Peter - Preisinger Markus 

Flückiger  Peter - Gloor Andreas 

Barnsteiner Leonie - Schneider Franz 

Manz  Urs - Löpfe Bruno 

Laimer   Martin - Billich Markus 

Wiedemann Richard - Wiedemann-Mayr Katharina 

Neubauer  Konrad - Stöbich Manuel 

Rupp Jürgen - Endres Stefan 

Wakolbinger  Karl - Wakolbinger Anni 

Föttinger  Gerhard - Walz Maria 

Linder Wilhelm - Linder Alexandra 

Born Guido - Born Ira 

Mastnik Markus - Baylacher Melanie 

Föttinger  Christian - Sevcik  Thomas 

Walz Philip - Spasberger Laura 

Nat 

GER-GER 

SUI-SUI 

GER-GER 

SUI-SUI 

AUT-AUT 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-AUT 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-AUT 

Team 

Allgäu Sidecar R.T. 

Perera Sidecar Team 

Zweirad Huber 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Allgäu Sidecar R.T. 

MSC Simbach a. Inn 

Moto Berg Sidecar R.T. 

Wakolbinger Historic R.T. 

Allgäu Sidecar R.T. 

Bornracing 

Allgäu Sidecar R.T. 

BMW Föttinger 

Motorcycle 

PRT Suzuki Kneeler 

FGR - Yamaha 

F2 Heys Yamaha 

LCR König Renngespann 

Windle Yamaha F2 

Henle Suzuki Kneeler 

Schmid Suzuki Kneeler 

Windle Honda 

Jacobson / Suzuki 600 

BMW R69 S Sitzergespann 

BMW Kneeler R100 

BMW R50 

Hänle Kneeler Suzuki 

BMW R50S Sitzer18 Renngespann 

Best Tm 

1:59.259 

1:59.606 

2:03.654 

2:03.709 

2:07.930 

2:08.320 

2:11.333 

2:11.753 

2:17.351 

2:18.224 

2:20.622 

2:21.792 

2:22.254 

2:27.080 

2:42.451 

Diff 

0.347 

4.395 

4.450 

8.671 

9.061 

12.074 

12.494 

18.092 

18.965 

21.363 

22.533 

22.995 

27.821 

43.192 

Class 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

Sorted on best lap time
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9. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2023. 
Gruppe 6 - Hist. Seitenwagen bis Bj. 1990 

H - Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.5.2023. 09:00 


